


2 IT 1

IM

number players not from title applicant’s federation 9

number players from host federation 4

numbers of: GM IM WGM WIM FM WFM 

Where applying 1.43d:

number of federations: 0 number of rated players not from host federation: 0

number of players not from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles 0

Special remarks:

Rd Opponents

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Rating average (1.46b): 2293 Score required: Score achieved:

points Rp: 2459

Chief Arbiter’s signature
Federation confirming the result:
Name of federation official: Debra Atkinson (IRO England) Signature: 
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This report is not valid until confirmed by QC
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Certificate of Title Result

Andreea

FRA

Navrotescu

675946

4127951 ENG

Fed

ENG

ITA

POL

ENG

GER

SLO

NED

ENG

The 10th Menchik Memorial

IA McKeown, Paul (IRL) 2501287

Standard: 90 minutes with 30 second increment from m  number of federations: 

number rated opponents 

9

0

7

9

Name:

ID-number:

Event:

Chief Arbiter (name, ID): 

First name:

Federation:

Start: 2025/03/242025/03/20 Close:

number of games: 9

Rat. 1.46cRating

WGM

Title Score

½

total number titled opponents 

0 20

rate of play: 

3 4

Unuk Laura

Toma Katarzyna

Zimina Olga

Sliwicka Alicja

Hunt Harriet V

Schulze Lara

Van Foreest Machteld

Yao Lan

Mirzoeva Elmira

ID

2272

2293

2352

2294

2177

IM

WGM

WGM

FM

1

1

1

1

4132190

1051563

8610835

1119907

1150677

403512

12956830

14609215

½

½

½

½

IM

WGM

IM

FM

2342

2313

2296

2301

Note: Unrated = 1000, but see 1.46b. Score = 1, ½ or 0.5, 0 for played games or +, =, - for unplayed games
The organizer must provide this certificate to: each player who has achieved a title result, 
to the organizing federation, the player’s federation and the FIDE Office.

6½

Exceeding norm by 0

6½


	Navrotescu Andreea 2 2

